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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:25 Bangor- |Missesgeejay 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -84.65
on-Dee
Single 31st 16:20 Bangor- |Professeur 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79.65
on-Dee Emery
Single 31st 15:35 Wilde 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -74.65
\Wolverhampto |Extravagance
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:25 Ffos Las |Alfie Spinner 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 -69.65
Single 31st 15:15 Bangor- |Shantou Tiger 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -80.9
on-Dee
Single 31st 14:50 Ffos Las |Frontier Vic 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -75.9
Single 31st 14:40 Bangor- |Market Option 4.50 5.00 Fell -5.00 -70.9
on-Dee
Single 30th 17:05 Quadriga 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -65.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:40 Exeter |Umberto 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -60.9
D'Olivate
Single 29th 17:15 Focaccia 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -55.9
Southwell
Single 29th 16:40 Clara Peggotty 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -50.9
Southwell
Single 29th 15:50 Sogno 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -45.9
Wolverhampto (D'Amore
n (A.W)
Single 29th 14:55 Detour Ahead 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -40.9
Southwell
Single 28th 17:40 He Likes 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -35.9
Huntingdon Tobouggie
Single 28th 17:15 Sweetlittlekitty 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30.9
Chepstow
Single 28th 16:35 Flemi Two 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25.9
Fakenham Toes
Single 28th 16:30 Magic Dancer 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.9
Huntingdon
Single 28th 15:55 Indian Stream 7.00 5.00 Non-runner -15.9
Huntingdon
Single 28th 14:25 Market |Lucky Jim 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.9
Rasen
Single 27th 17:00 September 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10.9
Wolverhampto [Issue
n (A.W)
Single 27th 16:25 Silver Alliance 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:40 Carlisle |Edmund 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -0.8999999999
9999
Single 26th 15:15 Newton |Dance Floor 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 4.1
Abbot King
Single 25th 16:00 Line Of Reason 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 9.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:40 Thurles |Jennies Jewel 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 14.1
Single 24th 15:50 Saint Breiz 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 4.1
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:40 Ludlow |Grimley Girl 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 9.1
Single 23rd 17:00 Haydock |Beware The 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 141
Bear
Single 23rd 14:00 Storm Hawk 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 191



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:30 Chorus of Lies 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:30 Kelso Aye Well 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 29.1
Single 20th 16:30 Carlisle |Iniciar 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -25.9
Single 20th 14:45 Carlisle |Captain Hox 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.65
Single 19th 16:35 Ever So Much 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34.65
Newcastle
Single 19th 16:30 Gowran |Kara Loca 3.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -29.65
Park
Single 19th 15:55 Gowran |Lift The Latch 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.05 -24.65
Park
Single 19th 14:40 Kempton |Casino Markets| 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -31.7
Single 19th 14:35 Fontwell |Gold Carrot 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.7
Single 18th 17:10 Midnight 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.7
Fakenham Charmer
Single 18th 17:05 Lingfield |[Templier 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.7
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:35 Wings Attract 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -11.7
Fakenham
Single 18th 14:25 Lingfield |Best Of Oregon 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.2
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:55 The Scourge 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.2
Fakenham
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Masterpaver 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.2
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:40 Hexham |Too Many 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -14.2
Chiefs
Single 17th 16:35 Hexham |Son Of Suzie 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -74.2
Single 17th 15:15 Hexham |Trouble In 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.2
Paris
Single 17th 15:05 Follow The 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -64.2
Towcester Tracks
Single 16th 17:05 Bangor- |Cruising Bye 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.2
on-Dee
Single 16th 15:05 Bangor- |Jimmy Shan 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -54.2
on-Dee
Single 16th 15:05 Bangor- |Whiskey 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -49.2
on-Dee Chaser
Single 16th 13:55 Thou Swell 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -57.95
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:25 Uncle Monty 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.95
Sedgefield
Single 15th 13:45 Perfect Poison 4.33 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 -47.95
Sedgefield
Single 14th 17:15 Bolister 3.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -42.95
Plumpton
Single 14th 16:25 Taunton |Looksnowtlikeb 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -37.95
rian
Single 14th 15:55 Taunton |Lovcen 23.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -32.95
Single 14th 15:45 Aviador 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.95
Plumpton
Single 14th 14:40 Beaujolais Bob 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.95
Plumpton
Single 13th 16:30 Market |San Telm 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -17.95
Rasen
Single 13th 16:15 Warwick |Same Ole Trix 11.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -40.45
Single 13th 16:05 Kelso \Voyage A New 4.33 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -35.45
York
Single 13th 15:55 Market |Crafty Roberto 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.7
Rasen
Single 13th 14:30 Warwick |Aces Over 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -41.7
Eights
Single 12th 17:15 Ayr Grays Choice 8.00 5.00 Win 1 31.50 -36.7
Single 12th 16:45 All Together 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 12th 16:40 Ayr Sa Suffit 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.2
Single 12th 16:10 Jester Jet 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58.2
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:35 Cloudy Beach 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -53.2
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:30 Ayr W Six Times 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.00 -66.95
Single 11th 17:25 Ayr Kind Of Easy 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.95
Single 11th 16:50 Ayr \Verona Opera 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -93.95
Single 11th 15:05 Ayr Trucking Along 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -88.95
Single 11th 14:50 Leicester|Hit The 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.95
Headlines
Single 11th 14:40 Sandown|What's The 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78.95
Scoop
Single 10th 19:20 Theos Lolly 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:20 Grecian King 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:50 Blue Sea Of 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.95
Chelmsford Ibrox
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:50 Carlisle |Tipsy Dara 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58.95
Single 10th 15:05 Carlisle |Pistol 8.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -53.95
Single 9th 18:10 Kempton |Russian Realm 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -48.95
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:10 Lingfield |Matilda Gleam 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.95
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:40 Lingfield |Thomas 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.95
(A.W) Blossom
Single 9th 15:30 Catterick |Casual 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.95
Cavalier
Single 8th 16:10 Exeter |The Mumper 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.95
Single 8th 15:15 Frank The 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -23.95
Newcastle Slink
Single 7th 16:40 Lingfield |Somerby 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -18.95
Single 7th 16:00 Touch Back 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -33.95
Southwell
Single 7th 15:20 Torreon 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -58.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:10 Lingfield |El Indio 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65.85
Single 7th 14:40 Lingfield |Bawden Rocks 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60.85
Single 6th 16:50 Pay The King 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.85
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:30 Arbeo 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50.85
Huntingdon
Single 6th 14:20 Silver Shuffle 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.85
Sedgefield
Single 5th 17:05 Gowran |Blackthorn 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.85
Park Prince
Single 5th 16:55 Mercers Court 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.85
Doncaster
Single 5th 15:05 Lingfield |Dangerous 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.85
(A.W) Thought
Single 5th 14:00 Ulis De Vassy 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.85
Doncaster
Single 5th 13:55 Lingfield |Midtech Star 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -20.85
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:30 Dundalk |Helvic 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.5
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:40 Frizzo 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.5
Doncaster
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield [Skidby Mill 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -27.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:10 Clockmaker 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:05 Diamond Sam 13.00 5.00 Non-runner -45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:00 Taunton |Too Scoops 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -45

Single 3rd 16:25 Taunton |Ascendant 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -40

Single 3rd 16:15 Ludlow |Lady Of 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -35

Longstone

Single 2nd 16:50 Bangor- |Buachaill Beag 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30
on-Dee

Single 2nd 15:05 Bangor- |Supreme Asset 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25
on-Dee

Single 1st 17:10 Lingfield |Candesta 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:50 Leicester|Mountain Of 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15

Mourne

Single 1st 16:30 Catterick |Bonzo Bing 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -10

Single 1st 16:00 Catterick |Minella Daddy 2.75 5.00 Non-runner -5

Single 1st 14:10 Lingfield |Straduff 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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